KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT .OF ORTHOPAEDICS
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST -2020

DATE DAY’S TIME SUBJECT PG’s Name CHAIR PERSON
03/08/2020 | Monday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Shyam Dr.C K Rao
06/08/2020 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Vikramaditya | Dr Prashanth Mohan
07/08/2020 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar-Anatomy | Dr Anuroop Dr.C K Rao
Jhistology & blood supply
of bone
10/08/2020 | Monday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Prithviraj Dr Prashanth Mohan
13/08/2020 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Anuroop Dr.C K Rao
14/08/2020 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar-Stress Dr Shyam Dr Prashanth Mohan
fractures
17/08/2020 | Monday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Anuroop Dr.C K Rao
20/08/2020 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Prithviraj Dr Prashanth Mohan
21/08/2020 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- Dr Vikramaditya | Dr.C K Rao
Amputation principles
24/08/2020 | Monday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Prithviraj Dr Prashanth Mohan
27/08/2020 | Thursday | 3.00pm | ]Journal Club Dr Shyam Dr.C K Rao
28/08/2020 Fridai/ 3.00pm | Subject seminar- Chronic | Dr Prithviraj Dr Prashanth Mohan
Osteomyelitis
31/08/2020 | Monday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Vikramaditya | Dr.C K Rao

HOMOF Orthopaedics




